
阿賀ウルトラマラソン2024リザルト（ショート）

【ショート総合】 7:30

通過タイム（参考）

古岐

5.8km

1 304 石田 祐介 - 0:40:56 0:59:21 1:24:09 1:31:31 1:58:53 2:29:39 2:44:52

2 101 押味 和俊 - 0:44:17 1:04:03 1:31:24 1:39:39 2:09:33 2:44:23 3:05:39

3 165 大野 彩佳 - 0:43:35 1:03:30 1:30:58 1:39:51 2:09:44 2:45:15 3:05:56

4 187 齊藤 祥吾 - 0:42:42 1:01:33 1:27:54 1:36:01 2:05:34 2:49:27 3:06:43

5 169 新保 和久 - 0:44:11 1:03:54 1:31:10 - 2:10:38 2:49:47 3:08:04

6 160 和田 昌明 - 0:44:26 1:05:35 1:31:44 1:40:49 2:10:58 2:48:44 3:08:22

7 147 永原 大樹 - 0:46:51 1:08:26 1:37:18 1:47:20 2:18:11 2:56:21 3:15:38

8 128 村山 正人 - 0:46:46 1:08:44 1:37:52 1:47:09 2:19:49 2:57:08 3:16:00

9 154 渡邊 龍輝 - 0:46:21 1:07:29 1:37:28 1:47:00 2:18:21 2:56:37 3:19:24

10 204 石山 悌人 - 0:43:58 1:05:48 1:34:21 1:43:07 2:14:51 - 3:20:00

11 134 松浦 康次 - 0:49:13 1:12:10 1:41:57 1:51:25 2:25:53 3:06:13 3:24:49

12 179 向 正道 - 0:49:23 1:14:09 1:45:46 1:56:57 2:29:50 3:09:26 3:27:51

13 105 福田 直樹 - 0:50:17 1:14:27 1:46:02 1:55:53 2:30:23 3:09:57 3:34:51

14 133 佐々木 亮 - 0:49:33 1:14:52 1:45:57 1:56:17 2:31:15 3:12:15 3:35:02

15 164 豊嶋 克徳 - 0:57:34 1:21:01 1:51:20 2:00:44 2:34:42 3:13:59 3:35:13

16 303 岡井 ゆかり - 0:52:38 1:15:49 1:48:01 1:58:37 2:33:31 3:14:42 3:35:26

17 170 則包 健志 - 0:47:53 1:09:41 1:41:03 1:51:43 2:29:03 3:11:55 3:37:43

18 192 山口 勝志 - 0:55:49 1:21:29 1:54:11 2:04:25 - 3:20:49 3:41:34

19 182 高橋 一三 - 0:53:56 1:18:10 1:51:04 2:01:16 2:37:03 3:17:21 3:42:01

20 115 上田 剛 - 0:50:03 1:40:25 1:44:41 1:54:30 2:32:14 3:18:03 3:42:49

21 116 細野 賢一 - 0:55:53 1:20:20 1:51:46 2:01:58 - 3:21:12 3:43:28

22 163 真野 利幸 - 0:56:01 1:21:30 1:52:05 2:02:39 2:36:32 3:20:37 3:45:45

23 205 柴山 学 - 0:49:52 1:12:50 1:45:04 1:55:12 2:30:38 3:18:49 3:46:54

24 112 藤崎 孝則 - 0:57:48 1:22:58 1:57:23 2:08:29 2:46:58 3:31:11 3:54:11

25 161 高柿 真一 - 0:49:41 1:14:38 1:48:10 1:59:33 2:38:52 3:33:22 3:55:44

26 176 岡部 高文 - 0:53:31 1:18:02 1:53:07 2:04:09 2:44:36 3:35:56 4:01:00

27 193 星野 航 - 0:57:44 1:23:12 1:59:58 2:12:24 2:49:58 3:36:14 4:02:08

岩谷完走 137 田代 健介 - 1:02:09 1:32:40 2:14:00 2:27:04 3:09:44 4:02:31 -

岩谷完走 210 布施 美香 - 0:58:59 1:26:33 2:03:59 2:16:51 2:56:22 4:02:55 -

岩谷完走 212 金田 康弘 - 1:02:22 - 2:14:17 - 3:10:00 4:03:16 -

岩谷完走 214 中曽 俊之 - 1:01:08 1:28:20 2:08:04 2:20:52 3:04:52 4:03:41 -

岩谷完走 102 田村 宏幸 - 1:05:21 1:34:32 2:12:57 2:25:37 3:05:55 4:04:06 -

岩谷完走 189 石丸 勝 - 1:05:54 1:37:18 2:10:35 2:21:28 3:02:38 4:04:42 -

岩谷完走 120 鈴木 貴之 - 0:56:12 1:21:41 1:56:31 2:08:04 2:53:09 4:05:34 -

岩谷完走 132 井口 敏明 - 1:00:45 1:27:57 2:06:47 2:19:42 3:03:09 4:05:43 -

岩谷完走 171 木村 一人 - 1:00:51 1:28:06 2:05:05 2:19:52 - 4:05:57 -

岩谷完走 124 曽根 裕子 - 1:05:49 1:35:14 2:16:31 2:30:04 3:13:09 4:06:41 -

岩谷完走 150 大矢 龍雄 - 1:12:39 - 2:20:46 2:32:45 3:20:13 4:08:05 -

岩谷完走 202 小田 良和 - 1:02:04 1:30:24 2:10:23 2:23:09 3:09:26 4:08:24 -

岩谷完走 131 桑原 朋美 - 1:05:17 1:34:51 2:14:31 2:28:21 3:11:29 4:08:52 -

岩谷完走 149 熊倉 誠 - 1:11:59 1:43:03 2:26:07 2:39:13 3:18:29 4:10:44 -

岩谷完走 114 石井 芳和 - 1:08:08 1:40:08 2:22:09 2:37:04 3:21:12 4:11:59 -

岩谷完走 180 内山 孝夫 - 1:07:37 1:34:09 2:12:42 2:25:03 3:13:41 4:12:25 -

順 位
ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

番号
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ﾌｨﾆｯｼｭ
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網木

10.1km

新谷
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岩谷完走 151 大野 峰幸 - 1:12:04 - 2:26:16 2:39:05 3:18:15 4:12:40 -

岩谷完走 141 入江 優佳 - 1:08:55 1:40:00 2:23:01 2:36:44 3:22:57 4:15:41 -

岩谷完走 191 三本 直樹 - 1:01:56 1:30:16 2:09:38 2:22:57 3:06:08 4:16:16 -

岩谷完走 158 結城 功二 - 1:01:41 1:30:25 2:09:30 2:22:48 3:05:44 4:17:34 -

岩谷完走 166 安部 圭子 - 1:05:12 1:35:08 2:14:24 2:27:54 3:23:23 4:18:09 -

岩谷完走 197 石川 久雄 - 1:02:57 1:33:07 2:10:01 2:22:08 3:06:44 4:18:31 -

岩谷完走 155 後藤 信光 - 1:01:24 1:32:52 2:13:52 2:27:13 3:25:58 4:19:16 -

岩谷完走 144 山田 琴美 - 1:12:33 1:43:44 2:26:56 2:41:23 3:26:26 4:21:57 -

岩谷完走 199 高嶋 薫 - - 1:42:34 2:27:16 2:43:39 3:24:58 4:22:21 -

岩谷完走 146 野本 景子 - 1:15:24 - 2:27:34 - 3:26:39 4:22:39 -

岩谷完走 145 佐藤 克明 - - 1:45:08 2:29:47 - 3:27:00 4:22:52 -

岩谷完走 208 酒井 瞳 - 1:15:14 1:44:22 2:27:46 - 3:27:09 4:24:50 -

岩谷完走 211 阿部 智子 - 1:15:32 - 2:29:36 - 3:27:17 4:25:14 -

岩谷完走 110 平林 由成 - 1:15:18 1:44:36 2:31:45 - 3:26:54 4:25:27 -

岩谷完走 143 タナカ 雄輔 - 0:59:49 1:27:39 2:06:34 2:21:09 3:25:42 4:25:48 -

岩谷完走 108 霜鳥 豊 - 1:15:49 1:45:55 2:30:46 - 3:31:39 4:30:32 -

岩谷完走 103 井部 達也 - 1:14:25 1:44:48 2:29:21 - 3:27:23 4:31:05 -

岩谷完走 172 山口 金哉 - 1:13:35 1:43:07 2:26:26 2:39:25 3:26:48 4:32:28 -

岩谷完走 122 三瀬 良一 - 1:08:42 1:41:49 2:28:41 - 3:31:54 4:34:17 -

岩谷完走 106 武藤 貞義 - 1:16:44 1:57:30 2:32:17 2:46:00 3:39:47 4:34:55 -

岩谷完走 157 藤本 徹 - 1:11:17 1:40:38 2:25:43 2:42:06 3:31:45 4:35:34 -

岩谷完走 188 平野 宗二 - 1:13:46 1:42:20 2:28:22 - 3:34:31 4:36:50 -

岩谷完走 162 紺野 武志 - 1:12:10 1:41:36 2:25:58 2:39:55 3:28:30 4:37:09 -

岩谷完走 138 新野 直紀 - 1:14:18 1:43:26 2:27:52 - 3:32:34 4:38:03 -

岩谷完走 126 関原 孝子 - 1:15:01 1:44:42 2:31:59 - 3:33:24 4:39:58 -

岩谷完走 213 高瀬 章 - 1:17:23 1:47:10 2:38:28 2:46:00 3:39:32 4:41:24 -

岩谷完走 107 丸山 満 - 1:07:59 1:40:19 2:27:25 - 3:35:38 4:41:53 -

岩谷完走 129 丸山 晃輝 - 1:08:04 1:40:26 2:37:41 2:40:09 3:35:46 4:42:06 -

岩谷完走 195 舘野 恵介 - 0:56:08 1:21:44 1:59:19 2:12:11 3:25:52 4:42:31 -

岩谷完走 168 斎藤 亮太 - 1:07:55 1:42:38 2:32:08 2:47:00 3:46:04 4:43:01 -

岩谷完走 196 佐藤 美保 - - 1:40:53 2:24:41 2:43:19 3:36:59 4:43:59 -

岩谷完走 200 川島 幸子 - 1:12:22 1:45:03 2:30:38 2:46:29 3:45:06 4:44:17 -

岩谷完走 152 高山 豊 - 1:16:25 1:46:19 2:33:32 2:49:42 3:39:07 4:46:25 -

岩谷完走 117 山口 富子 - 1:17:16 - 2:32:24 2:46:00 3:40:27 4:46:49 -

岩谷完走 130 八幡 美由紀 - 1:14:05 1:45:21 2:33:22 2:48:00 3:42:42 4:47:55 -

岩谷完走 198 伊藤 秀文 - 1:14:12 1:45:31 2:33:08 2:48:00 3:45:54 4:48:20 -

岩谷完走 139 風間 貴志 - 1:13:52 1:45:31 2:32:31 2:48:00 3:40:51 4:48:41 -

岩谷完走 136 齋藤 綾 - 1:14:56 1:45:18 2:33:15 2:49:00 3:42:53 4:48:56 -

岩谷完走 173 ⾧谷川 和也 - 1:11:24 - 2:25:25 2:39:38 3:43:27 4:51:28 -

岩谷完走 174 ⾧谷川 梓 - 1:11:32 1:41:24 2:25:33 2:39:46 3:43:20 4:51:47 -

岩谷完走 153 加藤 一典 - 1:15:45 1:43:17 2:28:31 - 3:40:36 4:55:37 -

岩谷完走 111 野崎 俊郎 - 1:15:35 1:44:09 2:37:25 2:45:00 3:38:20 4:56:01 -

岩谷完走 207 野島 武志 - 1:14:01 1:42:52 2:28:53 - 3:44:27 4:56:31 -

岩谷完走 109 吉田 隆次 - 1:15:38 1:43:31 2:30:28 2:47:10 3:43:36 4:57:03 -

岩谷完走 167 井越 豊 - 1:15:55 1:44:43 2:26:40 - 3:43:58 4:59:13 -

岩谷完走 186 渡部 日向 - 1:05:30 1:36:13 2:22:20 2:37:48 3:42:30 4:59:57 -

岩谷完走 135 白江 真有美 - 0:59:54 1:26:16 2:04:06 2:17:00 2:56:35 着 -

岩谷完走 201 西脇 祐一 - 1:07:26 1:36:29 2:11:59 2:23:18 3:00:13 着 -

岩谷完走 142 渡部 美佐子 - 1:01:18 1:31:10 2:08:30 2:23:27 3:03:57 着 -

岩谷完走 118 ⾧崎 健司 - 1:02:27 1:32:13 2:12:08 2:24:34 3:05:34 着 -

岩谷完走 203 原田 裕子 - 1:05:39 1:35:59 2:17:16 2:31:09 3:14:27 着 -



岩谷完走 119 服部 陽一 - 1:08:12 1:41:18 2:27:59 - 3:24:13 着 -

岩谷完走 181 遠藤 学 - 0:56:54 1:22:14 1:56:01 2:06:49 3:24:22 着 -

岩谷完走 175 田中 京子 - 1:16:45 1:41:35 2:32:44 2:47:30 3:38:57 着 -

小花地完走 123 伊藤 真二 - 1:16:53 1:51:36 2:40:12 2:54:42 3:45:15 - -

小花地完走 190 小野 勝 - 1:16:14 1:46:28 2:35:49 2:52:13 3:50:37 - -

小花地完走 194 三嶋 章夫 - 1:16:03 1:46:54 2:34:41 2:50:32 3:51:23 - -

小花地完走 206 丸山 和良 - 1:16:20 1:49:35 2:40:23 2:54:59 3:56:34 - -

小花地完走 125 権瓶 弘敏 - 1:16:40 1:51:43 2:43:54 2:58:57 3:57:18 - -

小花地完走 121 村松 美穂 - 1:10:08 1:45:09 2:37:55 2:55:18 3:59:58 - -

小花地完走 148 太田 純子 - 1:17:20 1:55:01 2:47:29 3:05:59 4:10:02 - -

小花地完走 209 成沢 秀之 - 1:17:33 1:51:41 2:48:52 3:04:26 4:10:19 - -

小花地完走 127 垣見 洋 - 1:17:30 1:54:52 2:49:40 3:06:23 4:10:26 - -

小花地完走 159 田中 祐子 - 1:16:30 1:49:08 2:40:31 2:56:45 4:10:33 - -

【ショート男子】
通過タイム（参考）

古岐

5.8km

1 304 石田 祐介 - 0:40:56 0:59:21 1:24:09 1:31:31 1:58:53 2:29:39 2:44:52

2 101 押味 和俊 - 0:44:17 1:04:03 1:31:24 1:39:39 2:09:33 2:44:23 3:05:39

3 187 齊藤 祥吾 - 0:42:42 1:01:33 1:27:54 1:36:01 2:05:34 2:49:27 3:06:43

4 169 新保 和久 - 0:44:11 1:03:54 1:31:10 - 2:10:38 2:49:47 3:08:04

5 160 和田 昌明 - 0:44:26 1:05:35 1:31:44 1:40:49 2:10:58 2:48:44 3:08:22

6 147 永原 大樹 - 0:46:51 1:08:26 1:37:18 1:47:20 2:18:11 2:56:21 3:15:38

7 128 村山 正人 - 0:46:46 1:08:44 1:37:52 1:47:09 2:19:49 2:57:08 3:16:00

8 154 渡邊 龍輝 - 0:46:21 1:07:29 1:37:28 1:47:00 2:18:21 2:56:37 3:19:24

9 204 石山 悌人 - 0:43:58 1:05:48 1:34:21 1:43:07 2:14:51 - 3:20:00

10 134 松浦 康次 - 0:49:13 1:12:10 1:41:57 1:51:25 2:25:53 3:06:13 3:24:49

11 179 向 正道 - 0:49:23 1:14:09 1:45:46 1:56:57 2:29:50 3:09:26 3:27:51

12 105 福田 直樹 - 0:50:17 1:14:27 1:46:02 1:55:53 2:30:23 3:09:57 3:34:51

13 133 佐々木 亮 - 0:49:33 1:14:52 1:45:57 1:56:17 2:31:15 3:12:15 3:35:02

14 164 豊嶋 克徳 - 0:57:34 1:21:01 1:51:20 2:00:44 2:34:42 3:13:59 3:35:13

15 170 則包 健志 - 0:47:53 1:09:41 1:41:03 1:51:43 2:29:03 3:11:55 3:37:43

16 192 山口 勝志 - 0:55:49 1:21:29 1:54:11 2:04:25 - 3:20:49 3:41:34

17 182 高橋 一三 - 0:53:56 1:18:10 1:51:04 2:01:16 2:37:03 3:17:21 3:42:01

18 115 上田 剛 - 0:50:03 1:40:25 1:44:41 1:54:30 2:32:14 3:18:03 3:42:49

19 116 細野 賢一 - 0:55:53 1:20:20 1:51:46 2:01:58 - 3:21:12 3:43:28

20 163 真野 利幸 - 0:56:01 1:21:30 1:52:05 2:02:39 2:36:32 3:20:37 3:45:45

21 205 柴山 学 - 0:49:52 1:12:50 1:45:04 1:55:12 2:30:38 3:18:49 3:46:54

22 112 藤崎 孝則 - 0:57:48 1:22:58 1:57:23 2:08:29 2:46:58 3:31:11 3:54:11

23 161 高柿 真一 - 0:49:41 1:14:38 1:48:10 1:59:33 2:38:52 3:33:22 3:55:44

24 176 岡部 高文 - 0:53:31 1:18:02 1:53:07 2:04:09 2:44:36 3:35:56 4:01:00

25 193 星野 航 - 0:57:44 1:23:12 1:59:58 2:12:24 2:49:58 3:36:14 4:02:08

岩谷完走 137 田代 健介 - 1:02:09 1:32:40 2:14:00 2:27:04 3:09:44 4:02:31 -

岩谷完走 212 金田 康弘 - 1:02:22 - 2:14:17 - 3:10:00 4:03:16 -

岩谷完走 214 中曽 俊之 - 1:01:08 1:28:20 2:08:04 2:20:52 3:04:52 4:03:41 -

岩谷完走 102 田村 宏幸 - 1:05:21 1:34:32 2:12:57 2:25:37 3:05:55 4:04:06 -

岩谷完走 189 石丸 勝 - 1:05:54 1:37:18 2:10:35 2:21:28 3:02:38 4:04:42 -

岩谷完走 120 鈴木 貴之 - 0:56:12 1:21:41 1:56:31 2:08:04 2:53:09 4:05:34 -

順 位
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岩谷完走 132 井口 敏明 - 1:00:45 1:27:57 2:06:47 2:19:42 3:03:09 4:05:43 -

岩谷完走 171 木村 一人 - 1:00:51 1:28:06 2:05:05 2:19:52 - 4:05:57 -

岩谷完走 150 大矢 龍雄 - 1:12:39 - 2:20:46 2:32:45 3:20:13 4:08:05 -

岩谷完走 202 小田 良和 - 1:02:04 1:30:24 2:10:23 2:23:09 3:09:26 4:08:24 -

岩谷完走 149 熊倉 誠 - 1:11:59 1:43:03 2:26:07 2:39:13 3:18:29 4:10:44 -

岩谷完走 114 石井 芳和 - 1:08:08 1:40:08 2:22:09 2:37:04 3:21:12 4:11:59 -

岩谷完走 180 内山 孝夫 - 1:07:37 1:34:09 2:12:42 2:25:03 3:13:41 4:12:25 -

岩谷完走 151 大野 峰幸 - 1:12:04 - 2:26:16 2:39:05 3:18:15 4:12:40 -

岩谷完走 191 三本 直樹 - 1:01:56 1:30:16 2:09:38 2:22:57 3:06:08 4:16:16 -

岩谷完走 158 結城 功二 - 1:01:41 1:30:25 2:09:30 2:22:48 3:05:44 4:17:34 -

岩谷完走 197 石川 久雄 - 1:02:57 1:33:07 2:10:01 2:22:08 3:06:44 4:18:31 -

岩谷完走 155 後藤 信光 - 1:01:24 1:32:52 2:13:52 2:27:13 3:25:58 4:19:16 -

岩谷完走 145 佐藤 克明 - - 1:45:08 2:29:47 - 3:27:00 4:22:52 -

岩谷完走 110 平林 由成 - 1:15:18 1:44:36 2:31:45 - 3:26:54 4:25:27 -

岩谷完走 143 タナカ 雄輔 - 0:59:49 1:27:39 2:06:34 2:21:09 3:25:42 4:25:48 -

岩谷完走 108 霜鳥 豊 - 1:15:49 1:45:55 2:30:46 - 3:31:39 4:30:32 -

岩谷完走 103 井部 達也 - 1:14:25 1:44:48 2:29:21 - 3:27:23 4:31:05 -

岩谷完走 172 山口 金哉 - 1:13:35 1:43:07 2:26:26 2:39:25 3:26:48 4:32:28 -

岩谷完走 122 三瀬 良一 - 1:08:42 1:41:49 2:28:41 - 3:31:54 4:34:17 -

岩谷完走 106 武藤 貞義 - 1:16:44 1:57:30 2:32:17 2:46:00 3:39:47 4:34:55 -

岩谷完走 157 藤本 徹 - 1:11:17 1:40:38 2:25:43 2:42:06 3:31:45 4:35:34 -

岩谷完走 188 平野 宗二 - 1:13:46 1:42:20 2:28:22 - 3:34:31 4:36:50 -

岩谷完走 162 紺野 武志 - 1:12:10 1:41:36 2:25:58 2:39:55 3:28:30 4:37:09 -

岩谷完走 138 新野 直紀 - 1:14:18 1:43:26 2:27:52 - 3:32:34 4:38:03 -

岩谷完走 213 高瀬 章 - 1:17:23 1:47:10 2:38:28 2:46:00 3:39:32 4:41:24 -

岩谷完走 107 丸山 満 - 1:07:59 1:40:19 2:27:25 - 3:35:38 4:41:53 -

岩谷完走 129 丸山 晃輝 - 1:08:04 1:40:26 2:37:41 2:40:09 3:35:46 4:42:06 -

岩谷完走 195 舘野 恵介 - 0:56:08 1:21:44 1:59:19 2:12:11 3:25:52 4:42:31 -

岩谷完走 168 斎藤 亮太 - 1:07:55 1:42:38 2:32:08 2:47:00 3:46:04 4:43:01 -

岩谷完走 152 高山 豊 - 1:16:25 1:46:19 2:33:32 2:49:42 3:39:07 4:46:25 -

岩谷完走 198 伊藤 秀文 - 1:14:12 1:45:31 2:33:08 2:48:00 3:45:54 4:48:20 -

岩谷完走 139 風間 貴志 - 1:13:52 1:45:31 2:32:31 2:48:00 3:40:51 4:48:41 -

岩谷完走 173 ⾧谷川 和也 - 1:11:24 - 2:25:25 2:39:38 3:43:27 4:51:28 -

岩谷完走 153 加藤 一典 - 1:15:45 1:43:17 2:28:31 - 3:40:36 4:55:37 -

岩谷完走 111 野崎 俊郎 - 1:15:35 1:44:09 2:37:25 2:45:00 3:38:20 4:56:01 -

岩谷完走 207 野島 武志 - 1:14:01 1:42:52 2:28:53 - 3:44:27 4:56:31 -

岩谷完走 109 吉田 隆次 - 1:15:38 1:43:31 2:30:28 2:47:10 3:43:36 4:57:03 -

岩谷完走 167 井越 豊 - 1:15:55 1:44:43 2:26:40 - 3:43:58 4:59:13 -

岩谷完走 186 渡部 日向 - 1:05:30 1:36:13 2:22:20 2:37:48 3:42:30 4:59:57 -

岩谷完走 201 西脇 祐一 - 1:07:26 1:36:29 2:11:59 2:23:18 3:00:13 着 -

岩谷完走 118 ⾧崎 健司 - 1:02:27 1:32:13 2:12:08 2:24:34 3:05:34 着 -

岩谷完走 119 服部 陽一 - 1:08:12 1:41:18 2:27:59 - 3:24:13 着 -

岩谷完走 181 遠藤 学 - 0:56:54 1:22:14 1:56:01 2:06:49 3:24:22 着 -

小花地完走 123 伊藤 真二 - 1:16:53 1:51:36 2:40:12 2:54:42 3:45:15 - -

小花地完走 190 小野 勝 - 1:16:14 1:46:28 2:35:49 2:52:13 3:50:37 - -

小花地完走 194 三嶋 章夫 - 1:16:03 1:46:54 2:34:41 2:50:32 3:51:23 - -

小花地完走 206 丸山 和良 - 1:16:20 1:49:35 2:40:23 2:54:59 3:56:34 - -

小花地完走 125 権瓶 弘敏 - 1:16:40 1:51:43 2:43:54 2:58:57 3:57:18 - -

小花地完走 209 成沢 秀之 - 1:17:33 1:51:41 2:48:52 3:04:26 4:10:19 - -

小花地完走 127 垣見 洋 - 1:17:30 1:54:52 2:49:40 3:06:23 4:10:26 - -



【ショート女子】
通過タイム（参考）

古岐

5.8km

1 165 大野 彩佳 - 0:43:35 1:03:30 1:30:58 1:39:51 2:09:44 2:45:15 3:05:56

2 303 岡井 ゆかり - 0:52:38 1:15:49 1:48:01 1:58:37 2:33:31 3:14:42 3:35:26

岩谷完走 210 布施 美香 - 0:58:59 1:26:33 2:03:59 2:16:51 2:56:22 4:02:55 -

岩谷完走 124 曽根 裕子 - 1:05:49 1:35:14 2:16:31 2:30:04 3:13:09 4:06:41 -

岩谷完走 131 桑原 朋美 - 1:05:17 1:34:51 2:14:31 2:28:21 3:11:29 4:08:52 -

岩谷完走 141 入江 優佳 - 1:08:55 1:40:00 2:23:01 2:36:44 3:22:57 4:15:41 -

岩谷完走 166 安部 圭子 - 1:05:12 1:35:08 2:14:24 2:27:54 3:23:23 4:18:09 -

岩谷完走 144 山田 琴美 - 1:12:33 1:43:44 2:26:56 2:41:23 3:26:26 4:21:57 -

岩谷完走 199 高嶋 薫 - - 1:42:34 2:27:16 2:43:39 3:24:58 4:22:21 -

岩谷完走 146 野本 景子 - 1:15:24 - 2:27:34 - 3:26:39 4:22:39 -

岩谷完走 208 酒井 瞳 - 1:15:14 1:44:22 2:27:46 - 3:27:09 4:24:50 -

岩谷完走 211 阿部 智子 - 1:15:32 - 2:29:36 - 3:27:17 4:25:14 -

岩谷完走 126 関原 孝子 - 1:15:01 1:44:42 2:31:59 - 3:33:24 4:39:58 -

岩谷完走 196 佐藤 美保 - - 1:40:53 2:24:41 2:43:19 3:36:59 4:43:59 -

岩谷完走 200 川島 幸子 - 1:12:22 1:45:03 2:30:38 2:46:29 3:45:06 4:44:17 -

岩谷完走 117 山口 富子 - 1:17:16 - 2:32:24 2:46:00 3:40:27 4:46:49 -

岩谷完走 130 八幡 美由紀 - 1:14:05 1:45:21 2:33:22 2:48:00 3:42:42 4:47:55 -

岩谷完走 136 齋藤 綾 - 1:14:56 1:45:18 2:33:15 2:49:00 3:42:53 4:48:56 -

岩谷完走 174 ⾧谷川 梓 - 1:11:32 1:41:24 2:25:33 2:39:46 3:43:20 4:51:47 -

岩谷完走 135 白江 真有美 - 0:59:54 1:26:16 2:04:06 2:17:00 2:56:35 着 -

岩谷完走 142 渡部 美佐子 - 1:01:18 1:31:10 2:08:30 2:23:27 3:03:57 着 -

岩谷完走 203 原田 裕子 - 1:05:39 1:35:59 2:17:16 2:31:09 3:14:27 着 -

岩谷完走 175 田中 京子 - 1:16:45 1:41:35 2:32:44 2:47:30 3:38:57 着 -

小花地完走 121 村松 美穂 - 1:10:08 1:45:09 2:37:55 2:55:18 3:59:58 - -

小花地完走 148 太田 純子 - 1:17:20 1:55:01 2:47:29 3:05:59 4:10:02 - -

小花地完走 159 田中 祐子 - 1:16:30 1:49:08 2:40:31 2:56:45 4:10:33 - -

順 位
ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

番号
氏 名

ﾌｨﾆｯｼｭ

ﾀｲﾑ

40.9km

網木

10.1km

新谷

15.0km

細越

21.2km

ﾎﾃﾙみかわ

23.1km

小花地

29.8km

岩谷

37.3km


